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AMENDMENT TO THE
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NORMA SHEARER

WASHING
GREASING
BATTERY SERVICE
ACETYLENE WELDING

We are equipped to do first class

- . to repairing !
IMISSTON
ADMI Our Work GUARANTEED!
1”'25-.:.’)( ]

‘ We Call For and Deliver :

(The Texas Service Station

And Garage
F. G. Grigshy, Mgr.
Phene 38 K
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FREDIRICK MARCH

—(COMING—
“THE CHAMP"
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Specials
For Friday And
Saturday

Sanderson Mercantile

40 and 41

Co.

FHONE

29¢
14c
14c
12¢
12¢
12¢
12¢
17¢
24c
19¢
35¢
55¢
19¢
14c
10c¢
04c

e
Pickles, full quart jars, 19¢

Seap, carbolated, 4 bars, & jigsaw * _~ 23¢
Soap, wool shampoo, reg. 50¢ 29¢

Butter, Guadalupe Gold, Ih

Hams, Swilt’s Pienic shankless, 1h
Okra & Tomatees, No. 2 can,
Black Eved Peas, No. 2 can [resh shelled
Enghish Peas, No. 2 can

Green Cut Beans. No. 2 can

Lima Beans, No. 2 can

Pears, fancy dessert No. 1 can
Pears, fancy dessert. No, 2" can
Peaches, fancy 2 can _
Catsup, large bottle, 18¢, 2 for
Wesson Oil, 1 pt. and Mixer
Shrimp, fresh, 5 3-4 oz. "

Oysters, Deep C brand, large fgm-y,
Raisins, Sunmaid, reg. 15¢ pkg.

Spuds, new fancy reds, h

Figs, Black, T
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“Not a bit! The new

electric rate takes
care of that!”

The hostess in the above illustration is
typical of many smart home-makers in
Texas-Louisiana L. and. She has discovered
that the recent reduction in electric rates
permits her to use more electricity with-
out increasing her electric bill . . . and she
is using her knowledge to good advantage!

You, too, can benefit by the new rate
schedule. If your present consumption is
average, you can use more lights, play the
radio longer or get that new appliance
you've been wanting without adding to
your electric bill. Drop in today and let
us explain what the new low rate means

to you in better living and increased
home comfort.




